
Tournament European Spring Junior2025
Date March 02, 2025
Round 1

Nr. Time Tee Name Nation HCP Gender Age

1 08:30 1
de Herrypon, Tom France -5.2 Male 18

Svub, Vaclav Czech Republic -3.6 Male 18

2 08:40 1
Brohl, Tim Maximilian Germany -3.5 Male 18

Schepp, Mika Germany -3.4 Male 23

3 08:50 1

Notteboom, Kai Switzerland -3.3 Male 18

Chang, Kayden Netherlands -3.1 Male 23

Chirband, Junes Jeremias Germany -3.0 Male 18

4 09:00 1

Gastrau, Finley Switzerland -2.7 Male 18

Fischer, Fabian Austria -2.5 Male 23

Halldórsson, Guðjón Frans Iceland -2.4 Male 18

5 09:10 1

Svavarsson, Arnar Daði Iceland -2.2 Male 18

Austin, Thomas Austria -2.0 Male 18

Kirketerp Nielsen, Conrad Valdemar Denmark -2.0 Male 18

6 09:20 1

Siesing, Eric Sweden -1.9 Male 18

Hofmann, Tim Austria -1.5 Male 23

Viroleau, Nicolas France -1.0 Male 18

7 09:30 1

Vester, Max Henri Germany -1.0 Male 18

Wöhler, Marco Germany -1.0 Male 23

Goguyer Deschaumes, Victor France -0.9 Male 18

8 09:40 1

Hess, Thibault Germany -0.9 Male 18

Heimisson, Gunnar Þór Iceland -0.8 Male 18

Dupraz, Marius Switzerland -0.8 Male 18

9 09:50 1

Bouazizi, Benjamin France -0.6 Male 18

Auffret, Marius France -0.4 Male 18

Schindler, David Germany -0.3 Male 18

10 10:00 1

Karsch, Maximilian Germany -0.1 Male 18

Janssen, Pieter Belgium +0.2 Male 18

Vidano, Maxton USA +0.2 Male 18

11 10:10 1

Ulmo, Joachim Norway +0.2 Male 14

Klimaschka, Elias Germany +0.5 Male 18

Katheder, Felix Germany +0.5 Male 18

12 10:20 1

Lubitz, Eric Germany +0.5 Male 18

Pobortsev, Victor Germany +0.6 Male 23

D`Hondt, Axel Belgium +0.8 Male 18
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13 08:30 10
Kohoutek, Annika Czech Republic -2.7 Female 18

Brand, Emma Germany -1.8 Female 14

14 08:40 10

Back, Anastasia Germany -1.8 Female 18

Briem, Emilia Germany -0.9 Female 14

Wöhler-Moorhoff, Linda Victoria Germany -0.5 Female 18

15 08:50 10

Kauder, Marie Germany -0.3 Female 18

Nguyen, Ngoc Mai Germany +1.7 Female 14

von Freital, Marie V. Germany +2.5 Female 14

16 09:00 10

Wrba, Leo Germany +1.2 Male 18

Tyynelä, Santeri Finland +1.5 Male 18

Conrads, Ben Germany +1.9 Male 18

17 09:10 10

Becke, Konstantin Germany +2.0 Male 18

Preus, Florian Germany +2.7 Male 23

Ebner, Laurenz Austria +2.7 Male 18

18 09:20 10

Safak, Emre Germany +2.7 Male 18

Halldórsson, Björn Breki Iceland +2.9 Male 14

Braack, Finn Germany +4.5 Male 18

19 09:30 10

Aas, Andrea Solbakken Norway +2.9 Female 18

Guth, Lorena Germany +3.0 Female 14

Jung, Luise Germany +3.3 Female 14

20 09:40 10

Meffle, Lea Germany +3.5 Female 14

Zhao, Lucie France +3.7 Female 14

Matthiasdottir, Eva Fanney Iceland +3.7 Female 18

21 09:50 10

Gosling-Evans, Charlotte England +4.4 Female 14

von Rauner, Emilia Germany +4.5 Female 18

Van den Bosch, Rosalie Netherlands +6.0 Female 18

22 10:00 10

Friederich, Maximin Germany +4.8 Male 14

Giuliani de Lucio, Félix France +5.7 Male 14

Stohner, Marco Germany +6.2 Male 18

23 10:10 10

Ix, Finnegan Germany +6.3 Male 14

Pitzer, Matti Germany +7.7 Male 14

Park, Auguste France +13.0 Male 14

24 10:20 10

Kampstra, Jade Netherlands +10.9 Female 14

Riey, Marie France +11.0 Female 14

Kauder, Victoria Germany +14.1 Female 14
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